Afl (Ri5) &R

T AFE ZR‘S  2022053832-00
TEs EREI—TERRENTKETEHHEEETE
THEIGH BILFIL R &I~ T BiREs
THA T 4F12A148 Mo HF 5F 2A288 FT
R E REAE (8R)

Afl (RiR) BB

= 45128148 AT 9BF055

At (BRI &mFf

BIUH&RAT (5F%E) SBEARLE

e BRXsttZa0—F KXEHEE =+ it
- x or Bk ¥1.910. 000
aktadia (BisA) ¥2.101. 000 5 b B E ¥191, 000
HAMmE (Fik) ¥1, 920, 000
IEFIRMHE (Fik) | /REHL
HITERKA TKKEGREERERZE BB K EZA
IERBKA
T LR TKEGREE
MEZN 516 7&ND2F1EE1E (EHIEDEHER)
LEERE NI
ZEALRTER - S0 45128148
¥ F % £ 1M ¥ 2[E % 3@ TERELE HE
1 RFE—YREYw b 3) ¥1. 920, 000
2 | () gAR—K ¥1. 910, 000 AL
3 [EERE () ¥1,918, 500
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

IP54P180




